Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.

According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.

According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.

In the field of Health, Doctor Ruth Pfau worked for the patients til her death.

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

According to the facts and figures of 2019-20 Pakistan ' Urban Population is.

Sindhi language is written in which script.

the famous poet of Punjabi is.

According to 1981 census the total populatin of Pakistan was.

Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.

How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.

The word 'Urdu' belong to.

Famous poet of Pashto is.

Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.

According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

C.
D.

DOomP» DOmP» DOWP» UOW>

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWR

oow» Dom»

A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

Sindh
Baluchistan
KPK
Punjab

40%
50%
51%
52%

65.2 million
65.3 million
65.4 million
65.5 million

TB
Cancer
Leprosy
Smallpox

1.92%
1.92%
1.93%
1.94%

76 million
77 million
78 million
79 million

Nagri
Nustaleeq
Arabic
Koifi

Miza Ghalib
Rehman Baba

. Baba Bulleh Shah

Mast Tawakali

84.0 million
84.1 million
84.2 million

. 84.3 million

Social Division

. Legal Division

Political division
Gender -wise distribution

[o-JeIE S \V)

Persion
Arabic
Abrani
Turkish

. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid
. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor

. Khushaal khan Khattak

. Baba Bulhe shah

Primary

. Secondary
. Middle
. Higher Secondary

58 year
60 year
68 year
65 year



16

17

18

19

20

Pakistan is a country.

Liala Mor is the famous story of which language is.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.

According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.

oOw

UOwW» UOwWP UOwp

. Highly Literated
. Sparsly Populated

. Average Populated

. Saraiki

Pashto

. Hindko

. 131 million
. 132 million

. 134 miillion
. Hashim shah

. Hafiz Barkhrdar
. Fazal shah

B. America

C.
D.

China
Turkey



