

## Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
2	According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.	A. 40% B. 50% C. 51% D. 52%
3	According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.	A. 65.2 million B. 65.3 million C. 65.4 million D. 65.5 million
4	In the field of Health, Doctor Ruth Pfau worked for the patients til her death.	A. T.B B. Cancer C. Leprosy D. Smallpox
5	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%
6	According to the facts and figures of 2019-20 Pakistan ' Urban Population is.	A. 76 million B. 77 million C. 78 million D. 79 million
7	Sindhi language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Nustaleeq C. Arabic D. Koifi
8	the famous poet of Punjabi is.	A. Miza Ghalib B. Rehman Baba C. Baba Bulleh Shah D. Mast Tawakali
9	According to 1981 census the total populatin of Pakistan was.	A. 84.0 million B. 84.1 million C. 84.2 million D. 84.3 million
10	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social Division     B. Legal Division     C. Political division     D. Gender -wise distribution
11	How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
12	The word 'Urdu' belong to.	A. Persion B. Arabic C. Abrani D. Turkish
13	Famous poet of Pashto is.	A. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid B. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor C. Khushaal khan Khattak D. Baba Bulhe shah
14	Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.	A. Primary  B. Secondary  C. Middle  D. Higher Secondary
15	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year

16	Pakistan is a country.	A. Highly Literated     B. Sparsly Populated     C. Densely Populated     D. Average Populated
17	Liala Mor is the famous story of which language is.	A. Saraiki B. Brahvi C. Pashto D. Hindko
18	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million C. 133 million D. 134 million
19	Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhrdar D. Fazal shah
20	According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. China D. Turkey